Waynesville Middle School

Volleyball

2013
Date


Opponent

Place

Time

Leave Time

Wed., Aug. 28 
Apple Valley
Away

4:30

2:30

Wed., Sep. 4

Canton

Home

4:30

------
Mon., Sep. 9

Madison

Home

4:00

------
Wed., Sep. 11
Bethel

Away

4:30

3:00
Mon., Sep. 16
ACA


Away

4:30

2:30
Wed., Sep. 18
Macon

Home

4:00

------
Mon., Sep. 23
Flat Rock

Home

4:30

------

Wed., Sep. 25
Canton

Away

4:30

3:00
Mon., Sep. 30
Madison

Away

4:30

2:30
Wed., Oct. 2

Bethel

Home

4:30

------
Mon., Oct. 7

ACA


Home

4:00

------
Wed., Oct. 9

Macon

Away

4:00

2:00
